
ELEVATOR LICENSE MASTER LIST

ExpiresInspector

ExpiresLicense #  Name/Address Phone # / Email

pinnacleelevatorinspectbus@gmail.com

40019 Wayne Addkison 01/31/2017

P O BOX 719

Collinsville, TX  76233

(214) 906-4640

jiminspectelev@hotmail.com

40018 James Anderson 11/30/2016

15317 Mount Evans Dr

Little Elm, TX  75068

(479) 283-9617

40023 James Burrell 05/31/2017

P O Box 2632

Oklahoma City, OK  73101

(405) 317-8271

mkcarpenter56@gmail.com

40034 Michael Carpenter 02/28/2017

11927 SW 44th St

Mustang, OK  73064

(405) 628-7444

alfred.davis3738@gmail.com

40031 Alfred Davis 09/30/2016

906 Westwind Ct

Nixa, MO  65714

(417) 872-1378

dmatthews51@att.net

40029 Doyan Matthews 07/31/2017

15814 Clinton Rd

North Little Rock, AR  72118

(501) 944-6970

sherri.a.muck@marsh.com

40035 Dave Muck 03/31/2017

21901 Jacoby Circle

Luther, OK  73054

(405) 657-9467

myersrick7@aol.com

40024 Richard Myers 06/30/2017

640 South Drive

Springtown, TX  76082

(817) 205-2248

vertech73@yahoo.com

40037 Kenneth Rutherford 03/31/2017

7122 S Sheridan Ste 2-432

Tulsa, OK  74133

(918) 902-1559

40032 Terry Schmidt 09/30/2017

103 Pinewood Dr

Tuttle, OK  73089

(405) 381-3372

dscholes2@live.com

40030 David Scholes 08/31/2017

548 C R 2731

London, AR  72847

(479) 692-1442

gene.shanks@lerchbates.com

40016 Eugene Shanks 07/31/2017

30260 Fox Branch Rd

Loxley, AL  36551

(251) 269-4156

terry.slaughter@okc.gov

40027 Terry Slaughter 04/30/2017

1415 S Reno

El Reno, OK  73036

(405) 250-5270

rstidham@americantesting.com

40026 Raymond Stidham 02/28/2017

1879 N Farm Road 93

Springfield, MO  65802

(417) 343-7061
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ELEVATOR LICENSE MASTER LIST

ExpiresInspector

ExpiresLicense #  Name/Address Phone # / Email

JTorres6020@SBGglobal.net

40038 Juan Torres 07/31/2017

P O Box 496913

Garland, TX  75043

(214) 455-6020

j.vanpelt@yahoo.com

40003 James Van Pelt 11/30/2016

1855 Bucklucksy Rd

McAlester, OK  74501

(918) 429-8218

thelegend330963@yahoo.com

40006 Mark White 11/30/2016

13606 Bringle Creek Road

Bigelow, AR  72016

(501) 833-2133
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